



FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2025-26

(i) Application Form (Non-Refundable)	- ₹100
(ii) Admission Fee (Non-Refundable)	- ₹5000
(iii) Caution Deposit (Refundable)	- ₹1500
(iv) Development fees (For existing students)	- ₹2000

Category	Tuition fees	Optional Subject fee		Day Boarding (Monthly) OPTIONAL	Coding Classes	Conveyance & Board Fee
I & II	27500	-		800	free	9900/11000/ 15000/18000 (According to Area) & CBSE Board registration & exam fee of classes 9 to 12 will apply accordingly
III – V	29500	-		800	Free	
VI-VIII	31000	-		800	Free	
IX & X	36000	-		-	Free	
XI & XII (Arts)	52000	Fine Arts	2000	-	Free	
XI & XII (Commerce)	52000	Comp. Sc.	5000	-	free	
Fee Schedule						
1 st Installment	2 nd Installment		3 rd Installment		4 th Installment	
40% of total Fee till 15 th April	20% of total Fee till 15 th August		20% of total Fee till 15 th October		20% of total Fee till 15 th January	

Late fee ₹500/- per head will be charged after 15th of January

Rebate of ₹ 2,500/- will be given on payment of total fee in one Installment.[Before 30 April]

FEE DISCOUNT

Siblings	Fees	₹ 2000
	Conveyance	₹ 2000
85% & above in 10th		₹ 5,000
Having certificate of state on sports		₹ 5,000

ACADEMIC SCHOLARSHIP

Student who score more than 95% in Class X & XII Board Examination will get ₹ 11,000 & who score more than 90% will get ₹ 5,000.

Sports Scholarship to National & International

Medallist

Gold	Sliver	Bronze
₹ 21,000	₹ 11,000	₹ 5,000

- फीस के कुछ भाग से हेल्पिंग हैंड में जरूरतमंद बच्चों को रियायती / मुफ्त शिक्षा दी जा रही है।
- सेना के जवानों के परिवार को एडमिशन फीस डिस्काउंट ।

